Ref. No. EB-408E (SK・04・09・F1120・F9711) Printed in Japan © 2004 Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.
Shutter Button
Viewfinder Lamp
Viewfinder
Flash
Self-Timer Lamp
Lens/Lens Cover
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

Shooting  modes Auto, Manual, Scene Position (Portrait, Landscape, Sports, Night Scene)
Color modes STANDARD/CHROME/B&W
Movie recording
Voice memo Up to 30 sec. WAV format
Playback Single frame (with max. 16.2× Playback zoom at 5M mode),
9 Multi-frame
Shooting – 1.3 1.6 4.1
Quality modes 2592 × 1944 2048 × 1536 1600 × 1200 640 × 480
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Number of effective pixels: The number of pixels on the image sensor which receive input
                                                light through the optical lens, and which are effectively reflected
                                                in the final output data of the still image.
Windows®  XP compatible World standard PictBridge compatible
O P T I O N A L  A C C E S S O R I E S
xD-Picture CardTM
DPC-16 (16MB)
DPC-32 (32MB)
DPC-64 (64MB)
DPC-128 (128MB)
DPC-256 (256MB)
DPC-512 (512MB)
Image Memory
Card Reader
DPC-R1
(USB)